Diamant Ubari

Rahmengrofienbuchstabe
A — Sitzrohr

B — Sitzwinkel
C — Steuerrohrlange
D — Lenkwinkel

E — Effektives Oberrohr
F — Tretlagerhohe

G — Tretlagerabsenkung
H — Kettenstrebenlange
| — Offset

J — Trail

K — Radstand

L — Uberstandshdhe

M — Rahmen-Reach

N — Rahmen-Stack

S
44,0
73,5°
16,0
70,5°
56.8
30,2
6.2
47,0
4,5
8,1
109.,6
65.4
38.0
63.4

M
50,0
72,0°
17,0
70,5°
59,4
30,2
5,2
47,0
4,5
8,1
110,5
68,2
38,5
64,4

L
55,0
72,0°
18,0
70,5°
60.4
30,2
6.2
47,0
4,5
8,1
111,0
69.4
SIEiE
65.3



